SHF Antennas
Contents Overview
Chapter Overview
Type Index
R&S Addresses
Main Menu
114
SHF Directional Antenna

 Refl ector diameter approx. 3 m
 Weight approx. 1460 kg
Ordering information
 SHF Directional Antenna
 System ¸AC300 4051.6546.00
 Feed options (see also pages 122 to 134):
 Log-Periodic Antenna, 0.85 GHz to 26.5 GHz
    Basic model ¸HL050S1 4065.0100.02
    With preamplifi er ¸HL050S7 4064.6040.02
 Crossed Log-Periodic Antenna, 1 GHz to 18 GHz
    Basic model ¸HL024S1 4055.1256.02
    With passive
    polarization network ¸HL024S2 4052.1003.02
    With preamplifi er,
    1 RF output ¸HL024S7 4042.8505.02
    With preamplifi er,
    2 RF outputs ¸HL024S8 4042.7509.02
    With active
    polarization network ¸HL024S9 4047.6252.02
 Recommended extras
 Refl ector Antenna, 18 GHz to 26.5 GHz,
 29 dBi to 33 dBi ¸AC308R2 4051.6001.02
 Refl ector Antenna, 26.5 GHz to 40 GHz,